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Dorsal Nombre

21
23
47
148
138
24
39
124
53
67
76
45
73
104
229
7
98

SARA
GEMMA
PURI
YOLANDA
MARIA PILAR
CRISTINA
CLAIRE

ELSA

LUZ MARIA
SARA

SILVIA
ARIADNA
IFARA
NATALIA
CYNTHIA
CARMEN DELIA
ELENA

Apellidos
CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ
CARTWRIGHT
GALLEGO FERRO
VIDAGAN GARCIA
SOSA HERNANDEZ
CERVILLA PEREZ
ELLIOTT

ROBAYNA DE LEON
GARCIA JORGE
HERNANDEZ EKLUND
JOUDIEH BETANCOR
FONTES VILLALBA

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

PERDOMO VINOLY
FERNANDEZ TEJERA
ARBELO RODRIGUEZ
MORALES TAVIO

TIEMPO
47:31
51:54
53:45
57:20
57:35
57:38

1:00:30
1:03:58
1:04:24
1:05:49
1:07:14
1:09:41
1:10:19
1:10:30
1:10:41
1:11:17
1:16:42



	FEMENINO

